

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

MC(WP(C))No.208 of 2024

With

MC(WP(C))No.259 of 2023

With

MC(WP(C))No.462 of 2023

With

WP(C)No.661 of 2023

KM. Yumnam Indubala Devi

...Petitioner

- Versus-

State of Manipur & 3 ors.

...Respondents

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA

ORDER

02.09.2024.

[1] Mrs. CH. Sundari, learned GA submits that she is filing objection in MC(WP(C))No.208 of 2024 in the course of the day and prays that the matter may be listed on some other days.

[2] Ms. Babina, learned counsel for the petitioner has no objection.

[3] List on 21.10.2024.

[4] Earlier interim order is extended till the next date.

JUDGE

John Kom